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HCSC LECTORS SCHEDULE 
February 2 - April 28, 2019 

 
 

   February 2 - 3 

Lectors 

Saturday, Feb 2, 4:30 PM Joseph C. Mitchell 

Sunday, Feb 3, 8:00 AM 
(Sodality Sunday) 

Carole Wise 
Judy Rodney 

Sunday, Feb 3, 11:00 AM 
Jimmye Claire Walker 

Marcellus Shepard 

Sunday, Feb 3, 7:00 PM Alec Torres 

 
 

February 9 - 10 Lectors 

Saturday, Feb 9, 4:30 PM 
Anthony Woodson 

Rita Lowry 

Sunday, Feb 10, 10:00 AM 
 
AAHM 

Elizabeth Colston 
Cheryl Luster 

Sunday, Feb 10, 7:00 PM 
Gerry Counihan 

Fran Zandi 

 
 

February 16 - 17 Lectors 

Saturday, Feb 16, 4:30 PM Jimmye Claire Walker 

Sunday, Feb 17, 8:00 AM 
Tarah Romano 
Cyprian Jenifer 

Sunday, Feb 17, 11:00 AM 
Mary McPherson 
Cindy Menches 

Sunday, Feb 17, 7:00 PM Wilfred D. Thompson, Jr. 

 
 

February 23 - 24 Lectors 

Saturday, Feb 23, 4:30 PM Rita Lowry 

Sunday, Feb 24, 8:00 AM 
Natleen Chance 

Joan McKinley-Shelton 

Sunday, Feb 24, 11:00 AM 
Carole Wise 

Brenda Stubbs 

Sunday, Feb 24, 7:00 PM Alec Torres 
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March 2 - 6 Lectors 

Saturday, March 2, 4:30 PM Cindy Menches 

Sunday, March 3, 8:00 AM 
(Sodality Sunday) 

Elizabeth Colston 
Linda Simpson 

Sunday, March 3, 11:00 AM 
Cheryl Luster 
Charles Obi 

Sunday, March 3, 7:00 PM Fran Zandi 

Wednesday, March 6, 10:00 AM 
Ash Wednesday 

Joseph C. Mitchell 
Natleen Chance 

Wednesday, March 6, 7:00 PM 
Ash Wednesday 

Tarah Romano 

 

March 9 - 10 Lectors 

Saturday, March 9, 4:30 PM Jimmye Claire Walker 

Sunday, March 10, 8:00 AM 
First Sunday of Lent 
(Holy Name) 

Cyprian Jenifer 
Richard Bennett 

Sunday, March 10, 11:00 AM 
First Sunday of Lent 
(Youth Sunday) 

Lia Smart 
Sean Smart 

Sunday, March 10, 7:00 PM 
First Sunday of Lent 

Gerry Counihan 

 

March 16 - 17 Lectors 

Saturday, March 16, 4:30 PM Carmen Nash 

Sunday, March 17, 8:00 AM 
Joseph C. Mitchell 

Judy Rodney 

Sunday, March 17, 11:00 AM 
Wilfred D. Thompson, Jr. 

Marcellus Shepard 

Sunday, March 17, 7:00 PM Alec Torres 

 

March 23 - 24 Lectors 

Saturday, March 23, 4:30 PM 
Jennie Munoz 

Anthony Woodson 

Sunday, March 24, 8:00 AM 
Tarah Romano 

Carole Wise 

Sunday, March 24, 11:00 AM 
Brenda Stubbs 
Linda Simpson 

Sunday, March 24, 7:00 PM Fran Zandi 

 

March 30 - 31 Lectors 

Saturday, March 30, 4:30 PM Rita Lowry 

Sunday, March 31, 8:00 AM 
Natleen Chance 

Joan McKinley-Shelton 

Sunday, March 31, 11:00 AM 
Mary McPherson 

Charles Obi 

Sunday, March 31, 7:00 PM Alec Torres 
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April 6 - 7 Lectors 

Saturday, April 6, 4:30 PM Carmen Nash 

Sunday, April 7, 8:00 AM 
(Sodality Sunday) 

Judy Rodney 
Brenda Stubbs 

Sunday, April 7, 11:00 AM 
Cheryl Luster 

Marcellus Shepard 

Sunday, April 7, 7:00 PM Alec Torres 

 

April 13 - 19 Lectors 

Saturday, April 13, 4:30 PM 
Palm Sunday 

Anthony Woodson 
Rita Lowry 

Sunday, April 14, 8:00 AM 
Palm Sunday 
(Holy Name) 

Cyprian Jenifer 
Joseph C. Mitchell 

Sunday, April 14, 11:00 AM 
Palm Sunday 

Elizabeth Colston 
Linda Simpson 

Sunday, April 14, 7:00 PM Fran Zandi 

Thursday, April 18, 7:00 PM 
Holy Thursday 

Michael Giuffrida 
Carmen Nash 

Friday, April 19, 7:00 PM 
Good Friday 

Camryn Johnson 
Richard Scott 

 

April 20 - 21 Lectors 

Saturday, April 20, 8:00 PM 
Easter Vigil 
(Holy Saturday) 

Marcellus Shepard 
Elizabeth Colston 

Jimmye Claire Walker 
Sean Smart 

Anthony Woodson 

Sunday, April 21, 8:00 AM 
Easter Sunday 

Tarah Romano 
Brenda Stubbs 

Sunday, April 21, 11:00 AM 
Easter Sunday 

Jennie Munoz 
Mary McPherson 

Sunday, April 21, 7:00 PM 
Easter Sunday 

Gerry Counihan 

 

April 27 - 28 Lectors 

Saturday, April 27, 4:30 PM Judy Rodney 

Sunday, April 28, 8:00 AM 
Divine Mercy 

Natleen Chance 
Joan McKinley-Shelton 

Sunday, Apr il28, 11:00 AM 
Divine Mercy 

Michael Giuffrida 
Jimmye Claire Walker 

Sunday, April 28, 7:00 PM 
Divine Mercy 

Gerry Counihan 
Cindy Menches 

 


